
      

  

PEPPINO’S MEAT LASAGNA 
MOMMA D’S CHICKEN PARMESAN 
OLD FASHIONED BAKED CHICKEN          
MAC & CHEESE
CREATE-A-PASTAS            
Choose a Pasta: Penne, Fettuccine or Rigatoni
Choose a Sauce: Meat Sauce, Marinara, 
Alfredo, or Tomato Cream
Add Ons:                                              $25 $15 
Grilled Chicken, Italian Sausage Meatballs, 
or Sautéed Vegetables

 

CATERING
STARTERS & SIDES

$50

$50

$30

$30

$30
$30
$20

ITALIAN ENTREES

PIZZA PARTIES
All pizza parties include Peppino’s Breadsticks, assorted 
3-topping 16” pizzas, and your choice of Coke products.

$85
$100
$115
$165

$205

$90

$90

$60

_

$60
$60
$30

$90
$70
$70
$75
$75

$50
$38
$38
$40
$40

#1 (Serves 12-16) Breadsticks, 4 pizzas and 4 2-liters

#2 (Serves 16-20) Breadsticks, 5 pizzas and 5 2-liters

#3 (Serves 20-24) Breadsticks, 6 pizzas and 6 2-liters

#4 (Serves 20-24) Large Garden or Caesar Salad, 
Breadsticks, 6 Pizzas, and 6 2-liters

EXECUTIVE PIZZA PACKAGE (Serves 20-24) 
Large Garden or Caesar Salad, Breadsticks, 6 Pizzas, 
6 2-liters, and a full pan of wings

WRAP PLATTERS

Add Housemade Chips $30 | $15

WRAP CHOICES:
Italian Club  Pepperoni, sausage, ham, salami, banana 
peppers, mozzarella, lettuce, tomato and Italian dressing
Smoked Turkey Club  Smoked turkey, smoked 
gouda, bacon, avocado, lettuce, tomato, and mayo
Veggie Wrap  Spinach, roasted red peppers, black 
olives, tomatoes, lettuce, smoked Gouda and green 
goddess dressing
Chicken Caesar  Grilled chicken, romaine, Romano 
cheese and Caesar dressing
Turkey Bacon Ranch  With lettuce and tomato
Ranch Chicken Wrap  Grilled or crispy chicken, 
colby cheese, lettuce, tomato, and ranch dressing

 
24 hour minimum notice. 

Plates, utensils and setup available for an 
additional fee. 

Don’t forget to add beer and wine to go!

$25
$25
$30
$15

Traditional Wings 
75pc | 40 pc
Boneless Wings
65pc | 35 pc
BBQ, Buffalo or Honey Garlic
Meatballs
BBQ or Marinara
Spinach & Artichoke Dip
Served with Tortilla Chips
Veggie & Dip Platter       
Fresh Fruit Platter           
Breadsticks
Tossed in Garlic Butter and Served with Marinara

GREENS
House Garden Salad 
Caesar Salad 
Maddalena’s Salad 
Add Grilled Chicken

$45
$45
$50
$25

[ OFF-SITE ]

$70
SERVES
18-20

$40
SERVES
8-10

Max three different wrap choices.

[ ]

SERVES
18-20

SERVES
8-10

SERVES
18-20

SERVES
8-10

SERVES
18-20

SERVES
8-10




